Petite Track Meet 2024

June 14, 2024

Source: https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/554015/results/all

Womens Results
Place
100 Meters Open - Finals

200 Meters Open - Finals

400 Meters Open - Finals

800 Meters Open - Finals
Splits

1 Mile Open - Finals
Splits
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Age

32

10
25

13
25

46
37

10
13
40

20
10

34

29
12
20

53
47
40

34
27

Name

Leslie McPherson
Jia McLaurin
Aniya Marzullo
Nailah Briscoe
Selena Waslousky

Taylor Celich
Mhairi Edgar
Selena Waslousky
Jia McLaurin
Lauren Kushner
Liz Taylor

Taylor Celich

Saudi Minard

Mhairi Edgar
Alexandra McCafferty
Riley Sawyer

Maura Joyce

Meghan McNabb
Nailah Briscoe

Claire Collison
Alyssa Curtis

Mckenzie Van der ha...

Brigid Joyce

Meghan McNabb
Riley Sawyer

Angela Eagle

Kerri Joyce
Alexandra McCafferty

Claire Collison
Jen Gerland

Time

14.23aPR
16.53aPR
18.75aPR
SCR
SCR

30.24aPR
32.06aPR
32.68aPR
35.54aPR
35.71aPR
37.36aPR

1:07.37aPR
1:09.92aPR
1:13.16aPR
1:13.99aPR
1:14.96aPR
1:16.46aPR
1:21.71aPR
DNS

2:23.44aPR
2:32.13aPR
2:41.74aPR
2:56.01aPR
2:57.87aPR
3:05.06aPR
3:18.54aPR
3:20.87aPR
DNS

4:53.80aPR
5:25.34aPR

Team

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

YMCA Of Indiana County

Unattached

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

YMCA Of Indiana County

Pittsburgh Pharaoh Hounds

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

11-Unattached

Unattached
Unattached

Pittsburgh Pharaoh Hounds

Unattached



3000 Meters Open - Finals

5000 Meters Open - Finals
Splits

4x400 Relay Open - Finals
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31
18

11

35
12
31
23
20
26
40

13
46
22
46
36
37
33

70
25
29

31
34
13
25
22

29
17
23
31
23

33
33

1 -- Relay Team

2 -- Relay Team

Michaela Kizershot ...
Angelina Hunkele
Alyssa Curtis
Eilidh Edgar
Emily Sagun

Ann Cook

Abby Bojolad
Gretchen Swabe
Allison Mitchell
Meghan McNabb
April Bumbaugh
Alexandra McCafferty
Riley Sawyer
Ellen Pastor
Lauren Kushner
Payton Downey
Jessika Coltz
Allison Schmidt
Liz Taylor
Angelica Pantojas
Kennedy Ross
Deborah Thomas
Anna Rubino

Mckenzie Van der ha...

Gretchen Swabe
Claire Collison
Ellen Pastor
Anna Rubino
Allie Plassio

Serena Kieffer
Kevyn Fish
Ashleigh Niklaus
Alexis Stephens
Chiara Bondi
Emily Sagun
Jane Hallinan
Lauren Kuntz

5:29.54aPR
5:31.95aPR
5:37.51aPR
5:48.69aPR
5:49.10aPR
5:54.01aPR
5:54.24aPR
5:57.34aPR
5:59.19aPR
6:05.13aPR
6:09.25aPR
6:11.44aPR
6:20.08aPR
6:24.02aPR
6:34.62aPR
6:47.86aPR
6:57.95aPR
7:05.57aPR
7:05.73aPR
7:59.32aPR
8:21.55aPR
9:34.18aPR
DNS

DNS

10:43.41aPR
10:50.06aPR
12:13.04aPR
12:21.00aPR
13:17.79aPR

17:57.49aPR
18:41.63aPR
18:48.81aPR
18:50.84aPR
19:53.95aPR
20:15.22aPR
20:34.51aPR
DNS

4:43.69a
4:49.63a

Unattached
11-Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Unattached
Pittsburgh Pharaoh Hounds
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Unattached
11-Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
02-Unattached

Pittsburgh Pharaoh Hound...
Pittsburgh Pharaoh Hound...



Mens Results
100 Meters Open - Finals
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-- Relay Team

-- Relay Team

-- Relay Team

-- Relay Team

-- Relay Team

-- Relay Team

-- Relay Team

Sr

Jr

Jr

So

19
30
17

23

18

21
33

14

32
17
17
50
41
49

11
10
58
12
10

12
10

Jacy Willis

Taaj Barnett

Naz Ball

Bryan Pan

Evan Rivera

Chris Livsey
Tristan Geary
Jeremiah Jones
Nevin DeCroo
Naoufel Ghannami
Kevin Brown
Tyshawn Brownfield
Adrian Grazette
Aidan Morse

Josh Higgins
Michael Stuckey
Donald Robinson
Brenden McCarthy
Vincent Moncheck
David DeCarlucci
Jeremy Weber
Paul Urso

Timothy Purcell
Cole Bishop

Mark Witherspoon
Luke Staudenmeier
Will Pastor

Bryan Routledge
Dylan Kushner
Logan Kushner
Thomas Weber
Enzo Urso

Archie Spear

4:53.70a
5:17.06a
5:17.37a
5:31.72a
5:48.49a
6:12.21a
DNS

11.17aPR
11.24aPR
11.41aPR
11.65aPR
11.72aPR
12.00aPR
12.04aPR
12.06aPR
12.11aPR
12.19aPR
12.36aSR
12.47aPR
12.62aPR
12.68aPR
12.69aPR
12.70aPR
12.81aPR
12.85aPR
12.87aPR
12.94aPR
13.13aPR
13.38aPR
13.67aPR
13.81aPR
14.07aPR
14.62aPR
15.47aPR
15.85aPR
16.15aPR
16.77aPR
17.70aPR
18.16aPR
18.25aPR

Pittsburgh Pharaoh Hound...
Pittsburgh Pharaoh Hound...
GCXC Pennsylvania - A
Pittsburgh Pharaoh Hound...
Pittsburgh Pharaoh Hound...
Pittsburgh Pharaoh Hound...
Heroes Track Club - A

Unattached
Heroes Track Club
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Heroes Track Club
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Pittsburgh Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached



200 Meters Open - Finals

400 Meters Open - Finals
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Sr

Jr

10
35
12
23
30

19
21
23
32

19
11

33
20

17
50
23
17
32
41

11
12
10
49
10
12
10

70
12

30

17

Myles McCafferty
Leo McCafferty
Kaleb Byler
Giovanni Briscoe
Andre Ukattah
Mark Ayitey

Jacy Willis

Valen Krzyston
Evan Rivera
TaVahn Parker
Bryan Pan

Nico Matt

Noah Geary
Antawn James
Kevin Brown
Cooper Blair

Josh Higgins
Vincent Moncheck
David DeCarlucci
Andre Ukattah
Brenden McCarthy
Donald Robinson
Jeremy Weber
Timothy Purcell
Cole Bishop

Luke Staudenmeier

Dylan Kushner
Will Pastor
Paul Urso
Logan Kushner
Enzo Urso
Archie Spear
Adrian Grazette
Mark Hospodar
Giovanni Briscoe
Tristan Geary
Aleff Teshome
Nevin DeCroo
Taaj Barnett
Chris Livsey
Carter Putt

19.13aPR
19.62aPR
DNS
SCR
SCR
DNS

23.09aPR
23.38aPR
24.16aPR
24 .20aPR
24.42aPR
24.55aPR
24.63aPR
24.80aPR
2541aPR
25.72aPR
25.79aPR
26.26aPR
27.04aPR
27.09aPR
27.22aPR
27.26aSR
27.88aPR
28.75aPR
29.05aPR
31.36aPR
36.24aPR
36.97aPR
37.07aPR
37.33aPR
37.52aPR
42.01aPR
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

11-Unattached
11-Unattached

Unattached

YMCA Of Indiana County
Pittsburgh Pharaoh Hounds
Unattached

Unattached
Heroes Track Club
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Heroes Track Club
Pittsburgh Pharaoh Hounds
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Pittsburgh Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Heroes Track Club
YMCA Of Indiana County
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Heroes Track Club
Unattached
Unattached



800 Meters Open - Finals
Splits
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Sr

19
11

32

38
14

20

36
31
38
31
39
11
10
70
10
10
10

11
12
30
17
17
17

17

17

26

Elijah James
Aleff Teshome
Josh Higgins
Nico Matt

Noah Geary
Myles Addison
TaVahn Parker
Antawn James
Adam Janosko
Aidan Morse
Timothy Purcell
Cooper Blair
Cole Bishop
Patrick Stokes
Samarth Bhaskar
Cody Redmond
Tyler Ross

Brian Bowling
Michal Cieslak
Luke Staudenmeier
Will Pastor

Mark Hospodar
Logan Kushner
Archie Spear
Leo McCafferty
Myles McCafferty

Tory Anderson-Pears...

Giovanni Briscoe
Mark Ayitey
Carter Putt
Vincent Moncheck
Brady Tarquinio

Liam Galligan
Humberto Lopez
Josh Higgins
Timothy Purcell
John Dawson
Tyshawn Brownfield
Sean Poholski
Lee-Kai Sun

Cole Bishop

50.55aPR
52.58aPR
53.25aPR
53.55aPR
54.62aPR
55.06aPR
55.74aPR
56.30aPR
57.26aPR
57.59aPR
59.23aPR
1:00.37aPR
1:01.58aPR
1:02.21aPR
1:03.45aPR
1:03.50aPR
1:05.04aPR
1:10.38aPR
1:11.44aPR
1:16.52aPR
1:26.03aPR
1:30.07aPR
1:33.19aPR
1:33.52aPR
1:34.27aPR
1:36.14aPR
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

2:00.04aPR
2:06.24aPR
2:08.42aSR
2:12.67aPR
2:14.11aPR
2:16.06aPR
2:17.07aPR
2:21.66aSR
2:23.13aSR

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Pittsburgh Harriers

Unattached

Heroes Track Club

Unattached
Unattached

11-Unattached
11-Unattached

Unattached

YMCA Of Indiana County

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached



1 Mile Open - Finals
Splits
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36

42
20
58
12
53
11
70
41

10
11

30

35

12

31
41

26

31

33
37
37
46
64

Patrick Stokes
Samarth Bhaskar
Nick Cooksey
Peter Hixson
Jonah Woolley
Jack Brennen
Henry Woolley
David Woolley
Kieran Edgar
Mark Hospodar
Brian Ellison
Myles McCafferty
Leo McCafferty
Kaden Markovich
Brendan McNeish
Allan Hohman

Ramiro Ulunque
Josh Higgins
Andy Gregor
Jannik Windelband
Michael Downey
John Kieffer
Brendan McNeish
Joseph Westrick
Patrick Burgos
Timothy Purcell
John Balouris
Aaron Townley
Thomas White
David Ledet

Cole Bishop

Dan Tallarico
Lee-Kai Sun
Kevin Baldasare
Brian Bowling
Henry Guild

Reed Doerfler
Nicholas Stelitano
Eamon Mcdonough
Elijah Shekinah
David Noyes

2:27.49aSR
2:39.74aPR
2:41.33aPR
2:41.99aPR
2:48.30aPR
2:48.62aPR
2:48.76aPR
2:49.50aPR
2:55.97aPR
3:35.07aPR
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

4:23.10aPR
4:26.70aPR
4:30.20aSR
4:32.10aPR
4:32.21aSR
4:33.10aPR
4:36.90aPR
4:38.30aPR
4:39.60aPR
4:44.00aPR
4:46.30aSR
4:49.70aPR
4:51.50aPR
4:53.00aPR
4:54.80aSR
4:56.90aPR
5:03.10aPR
5:04.25aPR
5:06.40aPR
5:08.57aPR
5:13.64aPR
5:15.93aSR
5:17.19aPR
5:17.45aPR
5:18.54aSR

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Heroes Track Club
Unattached
11-Unattached
11-Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
11-Unattached



3000 Meters Open - Finals

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
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Jr

40
55
38
56
30
38
34
41
12
25
58
11
30

53
20
58

53
10

48

39

26

40

70
25

26
27

30

46
13

Patrick Stokes
Joshua Taylor
Eric Shafer

Tyler Ross

Tadd Morris
Joshua Kaiser
Daniel Tkacik
Eric Shepherd
Brian Ellison
Henry Woolley
Garrett Bracken
Jack Brennen
Kieran Edgar
Allan Hohman
Zachary Neal
David Woolley
Jonah Woolley
Bryan Routledge
Nick Cooksey
Matthew Imhof
Leo McCafferty
Myles McCafferty
Rich Joyce
Michal Cieslak
Andy Butzow
Clayton Sakalousky
Michael Downs
KaCee Davenport
Mike Kearns
Jacob Bart

Nicholas Wolk
Andrew Zentgraf
John Kieffer

Josef Di Pietranton...

Timothy Purcell
Josh Higgins
Joseph Westrick
Brendan McNeish
Ben Gaunt

Cole Bishop
Elijah Shekinah
Luke Skidmore

5:20.56aSR
5:21.95aPR
5:22.44aPR
5:34.18aPR
5:37.52aPR
5:38.98aPR
5:41.48aPR
5:52.40aPR
5:53.33aPR
6:07.21aPR
6:12.31aPR
6:12.88aPR
6:18.58aPR
6:22.00aPR
6:23.17aPR
6:23.60aPR
6:23.61aPR
6:25.31aPR
6:40.06aPR
7:02.42aPR
7:07.49aPR
7:41.36aPR
7:45.84aSR
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

8:32.70aPR
9:11.10aPR
9:26.85aPR
9:36.45aPR
9:42.81aPR
9:49.02aPR
9:50.23aPR
9:51.96aPR
9:59.54aPR
10:31.51aPR
10:56.48aSR
11:47.55aPR

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

11-Unattached
11-Unattached
11-Unattached

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

11-Unattached

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

41-Unattached



5000 Meters Open - Finals
Splits

4x400 Relay Open - Finals

Mixed Results
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33
70

40

26
25

Jr
24

31

36
29

42
42

40
30
23
26

Jr

38
35
10

-- Relay Team
-- Relay Team
-- Relay Team
-- Relay Team
-- Relay Team
-- Relay Team
-- Relay Team
-- Relay Team

Jack Bennett
Mike Kearns
KaCee Davenport
Michael Downs

Nicholas Wolk
Andrew Krupp
Aaron Townley
Timothy Purcell
Jannik Windelband
Matthew Mansfield
Colin Mihalak
Thomas White
Jeremy Troup
Peter Staudenmeier
Pete Danielson
Cole Bishop

Peter Hixson

John Rheaume
John Kieffer
Stephen Barringer
Joshua Kaiser
Jason Xia

Andy Butzow
Zachary Neal

Josh Higgins
Clayton Sakalousky
Sean Poholski
Daniel Tkacik
Kaleb Byler

Archie Spear

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

15:59.49aPR
16:14.08aPR
16:19.03aPR
16:25.78aPR
16:34.40aPR
16:49.98aPR
16:51.77aPR
17:11.10aPR
17:15.01aPR
17:22.29aPR
17:49.93aPR
18:17.23aPR
19:41.17aPR
20:27.43aPR
20:34.70aSR
20:43.27aPR
20:48.64aPR
22:15.93aPR
22:16.41aPR
24:00.55aPR
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNF

3:42.38a
3:44.28a
3:50.43a
3:51.00a
3:54.89a
4:01.35a
4:11.67a
4:27.91a

Pittsburgh Pharaoh Hounds
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

11-Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Pittsburgh Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Heroes Track Club - A

Pittsburgh Pharaoh Hound...
Pittsburgh Pharaoh Hound...
Pittsburgh Pharaoh Hound...
Pittsburgh Pharaoh Hound...
Pittsburgh Pharaoh Hound...
Pittsburgh Pharaoh Hound...
Pittsburgh Pharaoh Hound...



Mixed 4x400 Relay Open - Finals

1 5:17.37


https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/554015/results/x/1/mixed-4x400m

